Date: 10/05/2021 CLASS TOTALS
Time 4:05:38PM WEBSTER PARISH
FOR TAX YEAR 2021

Page:

PARCEL TYPES: PERSONAL PROPERTY, PUBLIC SERVICE, REAL ESTATE, ROLLING STOCK

WARD: ALL

LTC STATUS: ACTIVE

Description
AGRI CLASS 1

AGRI CLASS 2

AGRI CLASS 3

AGRI CLASS 4
APARTMENT (CITY)
APARTMENT (RURAL)
CAMP HOUSE
CELLULAR/PCS

CITY BLDG.

CITY LOTS

CITY RESIDENCE
CREDITS

F&F

GAS WELLS

GATHER LINES

INS CO CREDITS
LEASE LINES
LEASEHOLD IMPS
MACH & EQUIP
MERCHANDISE

MISC IMP (CITY)

MISC IMP (RURAL)
MISC LAND

MISC O & G PROPERTY
MISC PROPERTY
MOBILE HOME (CITY)
MOBILEHOME (RURAL)
0 & GEQUIP

OIL WELLS

PIPELINES
PS-AIRLINE COMPANY

Assessed Value
1,030.00
193,790.00
460,760.00
334,190.00
2,411,660.00
158,390.00
28,790.00
1,664,010.00
23,878,090.00
8,329,470.00
53,614,427.00
118,320.00
3,466,180.00
19,869,880.00
20,020.00
494,680.00
605,120.00
2,202,730.00
38,497,470.00
22,684,290.00
116,630.00
283,940.00
5,991,630.00
46,060.00
5,221,280.00
2,143,620.00
9,343,760.00
8,214,390.00
3,708,170.00
11,734,340.00
130.00

Homestead Value

0.00
65,821.00
130,495.00
91,419.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
3,234,020.00
24,297,143.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
17,780.00
66,780.00
1,911,288.00
0.00

0.00
1,588,529.00
7,306,574.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Exempt Value
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Taxable Value
1,030.00
127,969.00
330,265.00
242,771.00
2,411,660.00
158,390.00
28,790.00
1,664,010.00
23,878,090.00
5,095,450.00
29,317,284.00
118,320.00
3,466,180.00
19,869,880.00
20,020.00
494,680.00
605,120.00
2,202,730.00
38,497,470.00
22,684,290.00
98,850.00
217,160.00
4,080,342.00
46,060.00
5,221,280.00
555,091.00
2,037,186.00
8,214,390.00
3,708,170.00
11,734,340.00
130.00

Units
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
169.00
15.00
8.00
143.00
1,209.00
18,221.87
8,468.00
10.00
4,407.00
862.00
6.00
6.00
878.00
358.00
5,346.00
598.00
74.00
191.00
0.00
21.00
715.00
985.00
3,194.00
3,141.00
399.00
127.00
2.00

HS Units

0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
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N
N

[6)]
OO oW

558
2,060
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Acres
29.00

7,352.04
20,100.34
22,535.57

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
27,155.49
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

HS Acres
0.00

2,515.92
5,758.42
6,246.86
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
8,549.14
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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PS-ELEC, GAS CO-LINES 1,964,340.00 0.00 0.00 1,964,340.00 32.00 0 0.00 0.00
PS-ELEC, GAS CO-PERSONAL PROP 8,679,330.00 0.00 0.00 8,679,330.00 48.00 0 0.00 0.00
PS-ELEC, GAS CO. REAL ESTATE 169,550.00 0.00 0.00 169,550.00 0.00 0 56.00 0.00
PS-PIPELINE CO REAL ESTATE 69,340.00 0.00 0.00 69,340.00 0.00 0 97.29 0.00
PS-PIPELINE CO-LINES 10,495,880.00 0.00 0.00 10,495,880.00 154.00 0 0.00 0.00
PS-PIPELINE CO-PERSONAL PROP 6,177,700.00 0.00 0.00 6,177,700.00 85.00 0 0.00 0.00
PS-PRIVATE CAR LINE 434,800.00 0.00 0.00 434,800.00 13.00 0 0.00 0.00
PS-RAILROAD CO-MAIN TRACK 2,727,130.00 0.00 0.00 2,727,130.00 48.00 0 0.00 0.00
PS-RAILROAD CO-PERSONAL PROP 48,260.00 0.00 0.00 48,260.00 7.00 0 0.00 0.00
PS-RAILROAD CO-REAL ESTATE 86,380.00 0.00 0.00 86,380.00 0.00 0 431.00 0.00
PS-RAILROAD CO-SIDE TRACK 501,060.00 0.00 0.00 501,060.00 38.00 0 0.00 0.00
PS-TELE CO-LINES 482,900.00 0.00 0.00 482,900.00 26.00 0 0.00 0.00
PS-TELE CO-PERS PROP 961,570.00 0.00 0.00 961,570.00 41.00 0 0.00 0.00
PS-TELE CO-REAL ESTATE 102,900.00 0.00 0.00 102,900.00 0.00 0 14.00 0.00
RESTAURANT (RURAL) 6,000.00 0.00 0.00 6,000.00 1.00 0 0.00 0.00
ROLLING STOCK 1,242,390.00 0.00 0.00 1,242,390.00 23.00 0 0.00 0.00
RURAL BLDG. 9,738,510.00 0.00 0.00 9,738,510.00 537.00 0 0.00 0.00
RURAL LOTS 2,264,820.00 1,284,908.00 0.00 979,912.00 5,592.74 2,771 0.00 0.00
RURAL RESIDENCE 35,658,860.00 18,373,456.00 0.00 17,285,404.00 4,975.00 2,803 0.00 0.00
SHAREHOLDERS 4,996,480.00 0.00 0.00 4,996,480.00 10.00 0 0.00 0.00
SHOP HOUSE (CITY) 8,490.00 5,000.00 0.00 3,490.00 1.00 1 0.00 0.00
SHOP HOUSE (RURAL) 53,680.00 32,840.00 0.00 20,840.00 6.00 4 0.00 0.00
TANKS 986,770.00 0.00 0.00 986,770.00 1,578.00 0 0.00 0.00
TIMBER CLASS 1 5,010.00 240.00 0.00 4,770.00 0.00 0 124.93 6.00
TIMBER CLASS 2 3,310,860.00 219,236.00 0.00 3,091,624.00 0.00 0 115,763.37 7,617.11
TIMBER CLASS 3 1,508,510.00 114,610.00 0.00 1,393,900.00 0.00 0 121,214.90 9,077.74
TIMBER CLASS 4 137,180.00 3,193.00 0.00 133,987.00 0.00 0 18,121.98 415.35
WAREHOUSE (RURAL) 2,430.00 0.00 0.00 2,430.00 1.00 0 0.00 0.00

Assessed Value Homestead Value Exempt Value Taxable Value Units HS Units Acres HS Acres
ACTIVE TOTALS 318,658,377.00 58,743,332.00 0.00 259,915,045.00 62,770.61 19,567.37 332,995.91 40,186.54
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Assessed Value Homestead Value Exempt Value Taxable Value Units HS Units Acres  HS Acres
GRAND TOTALS 318,658,377.00 58,743,332.00 0.00  259,915,045.00 62,770.61 19,567 332,995.91 40,186.54

TOTAL TAXPAYERS: 26,195
TOTAL HOMESTEAD 12,386
TOTAL 100% HOMESTEAD 7,375

TOTAL PARCELS 31,393
TOTAL PARCEL ITEMS 56,950

TOTAL # OF TAX NOTICES 26,195



